High-precision
Peristaltic Dispenser
PM05
Robotic Module
XY500
 User-friendly
• Easy to program using the menu-driven keypad
• Up to 20 programs can be stored in the memory

• Weight: 8 kg
• Power: 115/230V - 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
AESAP1053:  Pump PM05 Includes a foot switch and a
complete set of tubing
Option:
AESDI0042A: Dot matrix printer
AESDI0042B: Listing paper (5 rolls)
XY500 Robotic Module
• Tray dimensions: W x D x H: 710 x 500 x 20 mm
• Positioning repeatability > 99%
• Interface for PM05 connection:  RS232
•  Overall dimensions:
W x D x H: 710 x 650 x 450 mm
• Weight: 25 kg
•  Power: 115 or 230 V (to be specified on your purchase
order) 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
AESAP1035:  XY500 Robotic module includes one
adjustable rack for 252 18 mm tubes, one
waste tray and 2 dispensing tips
Settings:
AESXY0104: English language
AESXY0105:  115 V +/- 10 % power supply
(factory mounting)
Accessories:
AESXY0072:  96 tube rack (18 mm)
AESXY0073:  96 tube rack (16 mm)
AESXY0074:  96 tube rack  (14 mm)
AESXY0075:  96 tube rack (20 mm)
Specifications
Prepare
Culture Media
Automatically